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	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	World Leaders

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Those affected by violence around the world
	Our country
	The universal church
	Safety of those serving our country
	Ability to see Christ in all seasons and all people
	Those seeking refuge from harm
	Those protecting our borders from danger

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	Safety of first responders
	The vulnerable in our communities
	Opportunities to spread the love of Christ
	Teachers who prepare for school
	Doctors, nurses and healthcare providers
	New eyes to see God’s love for you
	People on both sides of the border

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	Those anxious about the school year
	Parents fearful of the return to school
	Our local church
	Our Pastor and her family
	Our church leaders
	Our local community
	Those that are struggling financially

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	Those struggling with addictions
	Those that are seeking, searching, or feel lost
	Those that are searching for more
	Those that are hurting
	Those that have lost a loved one recently
	Opportunities to be used by Christ in new ways
	Peach and acceptance within the Body of Christ

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	Students already weary of online learing
	Our City of Arlington officials
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